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Fuente: Junta de Planificación.

´
0 1,000 2,000500

Metros
Escala: 1:23,000

975

981

977

979

Leyenda
Autopistas
Intermodal
Ruta Primaria
Ruta Urbana Primaria

Ruta Secundaria
Ruta Terciaria
Ruta de Paseo Peatonal
Ruta Propuesta

Bajo Construcción
Rótulo Vial Municipal
Rampa
Barrios

Mapa Indice

971

974

9974


